

PS&E JOB NO : 17Y014 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009207 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL5369
 HWY : SR 182,240,395
 TITLE : I-182 & US 395
 TRI CITIES VIC -
 PAVING, ADA, AND JOINT REPAIR
 PROJECT : NHPP-1823(064)
 COUNTY(S) : BENTON

BIDS OPENED ON : Feb 14 2018
 AWARDED ON : Feb 21 2018

-----	LOW BIDDER	-----	-----	2ND BIDDER	-----	-----	3RD BIDDER	-----
	CPM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION			CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, II			GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	
	955 W LACEY			13184 E WHEELER RD			7131 N RAILROAD AVE	
				98837-9118			99301-5923	
	RICHLAND WA 993524670			MOSES LAKE WA 988370142			PASCO WA 993022738	
	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 406000			CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600			CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102	

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT						
PREPARATION										
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	187,053.00	350,000.00	87.11 %	162,947.00	245,000.00	57,947.00	321,000.00	133,947.00
2	REMOVING MISCELLANEOUS TRAFFIC ITEM	L.S.	8,880.00	50,000.00	463.06 %	41,120.00	40,501.83	31,621.83	6,300.00	-2,580.00
GRADING										
3	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	C.Y.	200.0000	550.0000	175.00 %	1,750.00	350.0000	75.00 %	180.0000	-10.00 %
	5.0000		1,000.00	2,750.00	1,750.00	1,750.00	1,750.00	750.00	900.00	-100.00
STRUCTURE										
4	TRAFFIC BARRIER	L.F.	17,800.00	550.0000	175.00 %	31,150.00	375.0000	15,575.00	800.0000	300.00 %
5	TRAFFIC BARRIER REPAIR	L.S.	10,000.00	20,000.00	100.00 %	10,000.00	25,000.00	15,000.00	13,700.00	3,700.00
6	EXPANSION JOINT MODIFICATION RCS	L.F.	49,920.00	65.0000	-45.83 %	-22,880.00	75.0000	-37.50 %	100.0000	-16.67 %
	416.0000		49,920.00	27,040.00	-22,880.00	31,200.00	-18,720.00	41,600.00	-8,320.00	
7	EXPANSION JOINT MODIFICATION REMOVE HEADER	L.F.	5,750.00	75.0000	-40.00 %	-2,300.00	85.0000	-32.00 %	125.0000	0.00 %
8	EXPANSION JOINT MODIFICATION STRIP SEAL REPLACEMENT	L.F.	176,000.00	850.0000	-15.00 %	-26,400.00	850.0000	-15.00 %	695.0000	-30.50 %
	176.0000		176,000.00	149,600.00	-26,400.00	149,600.00	-26,400.00	122,320.00	-53,680.00	
9	BRIDGE DECK REPAIR BR. NO. 182/14	S.F.	24,875.00	125.0000	0.00 %	0.00	175.0000	40.00 %	240.0000	92.00 %
	199.0000		24,875.00	24,875.00	0.00	34,825.00	9,950.00	47,760.00	22,885.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 17Y014 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009207 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL5369
 HWY : SR 182,240,395
 TITLE : I-182 & US 395
 TRI CITIES VIC -
 PAVING, ADA, AND JOINT REPAIR
 PROJECT : NHPP-1823(064)
 COUNTY(S) : BENTON

BIDS OPENED ON : Feb 14 2018
 AWARDED ON : Feb 21 2018

-----	LOW BIDDER	-----	2ND BIDDER	-----	3RD BIDDER	-----
	CPM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION		CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, II		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	
	955 W LACEY		13184 E WHEELER RD		7131 N RAILROAD AVE	
			98837-9118		99301-5923	
	RICHLAND WA 993524670		MOSES LAKE WA 988370142		PASCO WA 993022738	
	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 406000		CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600		CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102	

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		LOW BIDDER		2ND BIDDER		3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.		
STRUCTURE										
10	WATERPROOF MEMBRANE BR. NO. 182/14									
	4650.0000	S.Y.	18.0000	-12.50 %	15.7500	17.0000	-5.56 %	28.0000	55.56 %	
			83,700.00	-10,462.50	73,237.50	79,050.00	-4,650.00	130,200.00	46,500.00	
11	BRIDGE APPROACH SLAB									
	314.0000	S.Y.	700.0000	-28.57 %	500.0000	700.0000	0.00 %	515.0000	-26.43 %	
			219,800.00	-62,800.00	157,000.00	219,800.00	0.00	161,710.00	-58,090.00	
SURFACING										
12	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE									
	16.0000	C.Y.	105.0000	-4.76 %	100.0000	825.0000	685.71 %	570.0000	442.86 %	
			1,680.00	-80.00	1,600.00	13,200.00	11,520.00	9,120.00	7,440.00	
13	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE									
	10.0000	C.Y.	200.0000	87.50 %	375.0000	1,000.0000	400.00 %	450.0000	125.00 %	
			2,000.00	1,750.00	3,750.00	10,000.00	8,000.00	4,500.00	2,500.00	
LIQUID ASPHALT										
14	ASPHALT FOR FOG SEAL									
	12.1000	TON	1,000.0000	80.00 %	1,800.0000	1,250.0000	25.00 %	950.0000	-5.00 %	
			12,100.00	9,680.00	21,780.00	15,125.00	3,025.00	11,495.00	-605.00	
HOT MIX ASPHALT										
15	CRACK SEALING WITH SAND SLURRY									
		CALC		0.00 %			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			21,377.00	21,377.00	21,377.00	21,377.00	21,377.00	21,377.00	21,377.00	
16	CRACK SEALING WITH HOT POURED SEALANT									
	4.8600	MI.	3,000.0000	-28.33 %	2,150.0000	2,150.0000	-28.33 %	2,150.0000	-28.33 %	
			14,580.00	-4,131.00	10,449.00	10,449.00	-4,131.00	10,449.00	-4,131.00	
17	REMOVING EXISTING OVERLAY FROM BRIDGE DECK 182/14									
	4650.0000	S.Y.	28.0000	-46.43 %	15.0000	18.0000	-35.71 %	27.0000	-3.57 %	
			130,200.00	-60,450.00	69,750.00	83,700.00	-46,500.00	125,550.00	-4,650.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 17Y014 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009207 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL5369
 HWY : SR 182,240,395
 TITLE : I-182 & US 395
 TRI CITIES VIC -
 PAVING, ADA, AND JOINT REPAIR
 PROJECT : NHPP-1823(064)
 COUNTY(S) : BENTON

BIDS OPENED ON : Feb 14 2018
 AWARDED ON : Feb 21 2018

-----	LOW BIDDER	-----	-----	2ND BIDDER	-----	-----	3RD BIDDER	-----
	CPM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION			CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, II			GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	
	955 W LACEY			13184 E WHEELER RD			7131 N RAILROAD AVE	
				98837-9118			99301-5923	
	RICHLAND WA 993524670			MOSES LAKE WA 988370142			PASCO WA 993022738	
	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 406000			CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600			CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102	

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
HOT MIX ASPHALT										
18	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT									
	77344.0000	S.Y.	2.5000	2.6500	6.00 %	4.0000	60.00 %	3.0000	20.00 %	
			193,360.00	204,961.60	11,601.60	309,376.00	116,016.00	232,032.00	38,672.00	
19	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64H-28									
	8682.0000	TON	85.0000	85.7500	0.88 %	100.0000	17.65 %	105.0000	23.53 %	
			737,970.00	744,481.50	6,511.50	868,200.00	130,230.00	911,610.00	173,640.00	
20	JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT									
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			22,138.00	22,138.00		22,138.00		22,138.00		
21	COMPACTION PRICE ADJUSTMENT									
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			14,754.00	14,754.00		14,754.00		14,754.00		
22	ASPHALT COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT									
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			8,429.00	8,429.00		8,429.00		8,429.00		
23	HMA CORE-BRIDGE									
	15.0000	EACH	200.0000	350.0000	75.00 %	275.0000	37.50 %	230.0000	15.00 %	
			3,000.00	5,250.00	2,250.00	4,125.00	1,125.00	3,450.00	450.00	
24	LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEAL									
	1999.0000	L.F.	5.0000	1.5000	-70.00 %	2.0000	-60.00 %	2.0000	-60.00 %	
			9,995.00	2,998.50	-6,996.50	3,998.00	-5,997.00	3,998.00	-5,997.00	
25	HMA SAWCUT AND SEAL									
	912.0000	L.F.	22.0000	9.0000	-59.09 %	10.0000	-54.55 %	9.0000	-59.09 %	
			20,064.00	8,208.00	-11,856.00	9,120.00	-10,944.00	8,208.00	-11,856.00	
26	PAVED PANEL JOINT SEAL									
	206.0000	L.F.	30.0000	22.0000	-26.67 %	25.0000	-16.67 %	22.0000	-26.67 %	
			6,180.00	4,532.00	-1,648.00	5,150.00	-1,030.00	4,532.00	-1,648.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 17Y014 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009207 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL5369

BIDS OPENED ON : Feb 14 2018
 AWARDED ON : Feb 21 2018

HWY	: SR 182,240,395	----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
TITLE	: I-182 & US 395	CPM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, II	GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
	: TRI CITIES VIC -	955 W LACEY	13184 E WHEELER RD	7131 N RAILROAD AVE
	: PAVING, ADA, AND JOINT REPAIR		98837-9118	99301-5923
PROJECT	: NHPP-1823(064)	RICHLAND WA 993524670	MOSES LAKE WA 988370142	PASCO WA 993022738
COUNTY(S)	: BENTON	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 406000	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT			
EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING										
27	INLET PROTECTION									
	44.0000	EACH	90.0000	100.0000	11.11 %	85.0000	-5.56 %	120.0000	33.33 %	
			3,960.00	4,400.00	440.00	3,740.00	-220.00	5,280.00	1,320.00	
TRAFFIC										
28	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER									
	57.0000	L.F.	60.0000	50.0000	-16.67 %	45.0000	-25.00 %	51.0000	-15.00 %	
			3,420.00	2,850.00	-570.00	2,565.00	-855.00	2,907.00	-513.00	
29	CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB									
	105.0000	L.F.	84.0000	50.0000	-40.48 %	32.0000	-61.90 %	29.0000	-65.48 %	
			8,820.00	5,250.00	-3,570.00	3,360.00	-5,460.00	3,045.00	-5,775.00	
30	PRECAST CONC. BARRIER TYPE 2 MODIFIED WITH SCUPPERS									
	62.5000	L.F.	134.0000	50.0000	-62.69 %	55.0000	-58.96 %	50.0000	-62.69 %	
			8,375.00	3,125.00	-5,250.00	3,437.50	-4,937.50	3,125.00	-5,250.00	
31	PRECAST CONC. BARRIER TYPE 2									
	30.5000	L.F.	65.0000	60.0000	-7.69 %	65.0000	0.00 %	60.0000	-7.69 %	
			1,982.50	1,830.00	-152.50	1,982.50	0.00	1,830.00	-152.50	
32	TEMPORARY BARRIER									
	1578.0000	L.F.	25.0000	11.5000	-54.00 %	12.0000	-52.00 %	11.5000	-54.00 %	
			39,450.00	18,147.00	-21,303.00	18,936.00	-20,514.00	18,147.00	-21,303.00	
33	REMOVING AND RESETTNG EXISTING PERMANENT BARRIER									
	1650.0000	L.F.	25.0000	5.0000	-80.00 %	5.5000	-78.00 %	5.0000	-80.00 %	
			41,250.00	8,250.00	-33,000.00	9,075.00	-32,175.00	8,250.00	-33,000.00	
34	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR									
	2.0000	EACH	3,000.0000	500.0000	-83.33 %	550.0000	-81.67 %	500.0000	-83.33 %	
			6,000.00	1,000.00	-5,000.00	1,100.00	-4,900.00	1,000.00	-5,000.00	
35	RESETTNG IMPACT ATTENUATOR									
	2.0000	EACH	1,500.0000	250.0000	-83.33 %	300.0000	-80.00 %	250.0000	-83.33 %	
			3,000.00	500.00	-2,500.00	600.00	-2,400.00	500.00	-2,500.00	
36	FLEXIBLE GUIDE POST									
	459.0000	EACH	32.0000	30.0000	-6.25 %	30.0000	-6.25 %	55.0000	71.88 %	
			14,688.00	13,770.00	-918.00	13,770.00	-918.00	25,245.00	10,557.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 17Y014 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009207 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL5369
 HWY : SR 182,240,395
 TITLE : I-182 & US 395
 TRI CITIES VIC -
 PAVING, ADA, AND JOINT REPAIR
 PROJECT : NHPP-1823(064)
 COUNTY(S) : BENTON

BIDS OPENED ON : Feb 14 2018
 AWARDED ON : Feb 21 2018

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
CPM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 955 W LACEY	CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, II 13184 E WHEELER RD 98837-9118	GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 7131 N RAILROAD AVE 99301-5923
RICHLAND WA 993524670	MOSES LAKE WA 988370142	PASCO WA 993022738
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 406000	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		LOW BIDDER		2ND BIDDER		3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.		
TRAFFIC										
37	BARRIER DELINEATOR STRIPS									
	419.0000	EACH	40.0000	-7.50 %	37.0000	-7.50 %	38.0000	-5.00 %	37.0000	-7.50 %
			16,760.00	-1,257.00	15,503.00	-838.00	15,922.00	-1,257.00	15,503.00	-1,257.00
38	PAINT LINE									
	80494.0000	L.F.	0.2500	-52.00 %	0.1200	-48.00 %	0.1300	-48.00 %	0.1700	-32.00 %
			20,123.50	-10,464.22	9,659.28	-9,659.28	10,464.22	-13,683.98	13,683.98	-6,439.52
39	PLASTIC WIDE LANE LINE									
	11979.0000	L.F.	1.5000	-20.00 %	1.2000	-13.33 %	1.3000	-13.33 %	1.2000	-20.00 %
			17,968.50	-3,593.70	14,374.80	-2,395.80	15,572.70	-14,374.80	14,374.80	-3,593.70
40	PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE									
	1248.0000	S.F.	7.0000	-35.71 %	4.5000	-28.57 %	5.0000	-28.57 %	4.5000	-35.71 %
			8,736.00	-3,120.00	5,616.00	-2,496.00	6,240.00	-5,616.00	5,616.00	-3,120.00
41	PLASTIC STOP LINE									
	394.0000	L.F.	13.0000	-61.54 %	5.0000	-57.69 %	5.5000	-57.69 %	5.0000	-61.54 %
			5,122.00	-3,152.00	1,970.00	-2,167.00	2,167.00	-1,970.00	1,970.00	-3,152.00
42	PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW									
	9.0000	EACH	220.0000	-59.09 %	90.0000	-56.82 %	95.0000	-56.82 %	90.0000	-59.09 %
			1,980.00	-1,170.00	810.00	-1,125.00	855.00	-1,125.00	810.00	-1,170.00
43	PLASTIC TRAFFIC LETTER									
	8.0000	EACH	100.0000	0.00 %	100.0000	25.00 %	125.0000	25.00 %	100.0000	0.00 %
			800.00	0.00	800.00	200.00	1,000.00	200.00	800.00	0.00
44	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING-SHORT DURATION									
	39861.0000	L.F.	0.4000	-37.50 %	0.2500	-37.50 %	0.2500	-37.50 %	0.5000	25.00 %
			15,944.40	-9,965.25	9,965.25	-5,979.15	9,965.25	-5,979.15	19,930.50	3,986.10
45	TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM - CLEARWATER									
		L.S.		-9.77 %		-24.81 %		-24.81 %		-23.31 %
			33,250.00	-3,250.00	30,000.00	-8,250.00	25,000.00	-8,250.00	25,500.00	-7,750.00
46	TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM - YELM									
		L.S.		12.15 %		-28.97 %		-28.97 %		-25.23 %
			26,750.00	3,250.00	30,000.00	-7,750.00	19,000.00	-7,750.00	20,000.00	-6,750.00
47	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL									
		L.S.		63.57 %		48.70 %		48.70 %		38.08 %
			235,369.00	149,631.00	385,000.00	114,631.00	350,000.00	114,631.00	325,000.00	89,631.00

PS&E JOB NO : 17Y014 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009207 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL5369
 HWY : SR 182,240,395
 TITLE : I-182 & US 395
 TRI CITIES VIC -
 PAVING, ADA, AND JOINT REPAIR
 PROJECT : NHPP-1823(064)
 COUNTY(S) : BENTON

BIDS OPENED ON : Feb 14 2018
 AWARDED ON : Feb 21 2018

-----	LOW BIDDER	-----	-----	2ND BIDDER	-----	-----	3RD BIDDER	-----
	CPM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION			CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, II			GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	
	955 W LACEY			13184 E WHEELER RD			7131 N RAILROAD AVE	
				98837-9118			99301-5923	
	RICHLAND WA 993524670			MOSES LAKE WA 988370142			PASCO WA 993022738	
	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 406000			CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600			CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102	

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT				
TRAFFIC											
48	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A										
	248.0000	S.F.	17.0000	25.0000	47.06 %	25.0000	47.06 %	15.0000	-11.76 %		
			4,216.00	6,200.00	1,984.00	6,200.00	1,984.00	3,720.00	-496.00		
OTHER ITEMS											
49	ROADWAY SURVEYING										
		L.S.			320.00 %		360.00 %		420.00 %		
			5,000.00	21,000.00	16,000.00	23,000.00	18,000.00	26,000.00	21,000.00		
50	ADA FEATURES SURVEYING										
		L.S.			16.67 %		-33.33 %		-33.33 %		
			3,000.00	3,500.00	500.00	2,000.00	-1,000.00	2,000.00	-1,000.00		
51	REMOVE AND RESET CASE AND COVER										
	9.0000	EACH	600.0000	500.0000	-16.67 %	650.0000	8.33 %	860.0000	43.33 %		
			5,400.00	4,500.00	-900.00	5,850.00	450.00	7,740.00	2,340.00		
52	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE PARALLEL A										
	2.0000	EACH	2,200.0000	2,000.0000	-9.09 %	1,500.0000	-31.82 %	5,270.0000	139.55 %		
			4,400.00	4,000.00	-400.00	3,000.00	-1,400.00	10,540.00	6,140.00		
53	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE PARALLEL B										
	1.0000	EACH	2,200.0000	2,000.0000	-9.09 %	1,500.0000	-31.82 %	5,270.0000	139.55 %		
			2,200.00	2,000.00	-200.00	1,500.00	-700.00	5,270.00	3,070.00		
54	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE PERPENDICULAR B										
	1.0000	EACH	2,200.0000	2,000.0000	-9.09 %	1,500.0000	-31.82 %	5,270.0000	139.55 %		
			2,200.00	2,000.00	-200.00	1,500.00	-700.00	5,270.00	3,070.00		
55	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE										
	8.0000	S.F.	55.0000	20.0000	-63.64 %	130.0000	136.36 %	68.0000	23.64 %		
			440.00	160.00	-280.00	1,040.00	600.00	544.00	104.00		
56	ROADSIDE CLEANUP										
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %		
			2,000.00	2,000.00		2,000.00		2,000.00			
57	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE										
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %		
			5.00	5.00		5.00		5.00			

DOT_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * * BID CHECK REPORT * * *

DATE: 01/31/2018
TIME: 13:55

PS&E JOB NO : 17Y014 REVISION NO :
CONTRACT NO : 009207 REGION NO : 5
VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL5369
HWY : SR 182,240,395
TITLE : I-182 & US 395
TRI CITIES VIC -
PAVING, ADA, AND JOINT REPAIR
PROJECT : NHPP-1823(064)
COUNTY(S) : BENTON

BIDS OPENED ON : Feb 14 2018
AWARDED ON : Feb 21 2018

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
CPM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 955 W LACEY RICHLAND WA 993524670 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 406000	CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, II 13184 E WHEELER RD 98837-9118 MOSES LAKE WA 988370142 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600	GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 7131 N RAILROAD AVE 99301-5923 PASCO WA 993022738 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		2ND BIDDER		3RD BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
OTHER ITEMS									
58	MINOR CHANGE	CALC	-1.00	0.00 %	-1.00	0.00 %	-1.00	0.00 %	
59	AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT	CALC	1.00	0.00 %	1.00	0.00 %	1.00	0.00 %	
60	SPCC PLAN	L.S.	1,500.00	-33.33 %	1,000.00	-33.33 %	500.00	-66.67 %	
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$2,526,714.90</u>	5.30%	<u>\$2,825,000.00</u>	11.81%	<u>\$2,890,188.28</u>	14.39%	
BASE TOTAL			<u>\$2,526,714.90</u>	5.30%	<u>\$2,825,000.00</u>	11.81%	<u>\$2,890,188.28</u>	14.39%	